Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
06/16/26
LED Sports Light
SSL-SL5

Ordering Information    Example:  SSL-SL5/600M/MW/50K/UN3/40D/S
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT Voltage  Beam Angle Options
SSL(Solid State Lighting)  SL5 (Sports Light) 600M/MW (Max.600W, Selectable Wattage)
1000L/MW (Max.1000W, Selectable Wattage)
50K (5000K)  UN3 (120-347V)  40D (40°) S (Sensor Receptacle)
Ordering
Code Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating Delivered Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) Optics / Distribution CRI Dimming
Case
QTY.
3662248 SSL-SL5/600M/MW/50K/UN3/40D/S 600-500-400-300 120-347  50,000 90000-75000-60000-45000 5000  25°/ 60°/ 80°, Default 40° >70 0-10V 1
3662249 SSL-SL5/1000L/MW/50K/ UN3/40D/S 1000-900-800-700 120-347  50,000 156000-135000-120000-105000 5000  25°/ 60°/ 80°, Default 40° >70 0-10V 1
3660483 SSL-SL5/600M/LENS/25DEG SSL-SL5/600M , 25 degree Lens
3660484 SSL-SL5/600M/LENS/60DEG SSL-SL5/600M , 60 degree Lens
3660485 SSL-SL5/600M/LENS/80DEG SSL-SL5/600M, 80 degree Lens
3660486 SSL-SL5/1000L/LENS/25DEG SSL-SL5/1000L , 25 degree Lens
3660487 SSL-SL5/1000L/LENS/60DEG SSL-SL5/1000L , 60 degree Lens
3660488 SSL-SL5/1000L/LENS/80DEG SSL-SL5/1000L, 80 degree Lens
3660489 SSL-SL5/REMOTE/DRIVER/KIT SSL-SL5 Sports Lighter Remote Driver kit
3660490 SSL-SL5/REMOTE/DRIVER/CABLE/40FT SSL-SL5 Remote Driver Cable 40FT
3660491 SSL-SL5/REMOTE/DRIVER/CABLE/50FT SSL-SL5 Remote Driver Cable 50FT
3660492 SSL-SL5/LASER/SCOPE/L SSL-SL5 Laser Pointer